required for commercial accessory structures which have a floor area greater 
than twenty percent of the primary commercial structure and are visible from 
street rights-of-way;  

4. Front and rear setbacks may be reduced by half for accessory structures with a 
gross floor area of one hundred twenty one thousand five hundred (1500) 
square feet or less.  

19.23.060 Design rReview Required approval required. 

A. Purpose.  Design review The City’s Ddesign Guidelinesstandards are used as is a 
tool to direct ensure development in the cCity of Lynden to beis of high quality, well